
553rd Reconnaissance Wing - Batcat
Memorial Dedication and Reunion

at the National Museum of the United States Air Force
August 21 to August 24, 2008
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Veteran Accompanied by email unit

Lanny Auberg Kathryn Auberg labunky@aol.com 553 RS

Bill Bergmann billybbbergie@webtv.net 553 RS

Ralph Blankenship ralph.bship@comcast.net 553 RS

Bill Borror Jo Ruth Borror Bwb67@aol.com 553 RS

Al Bosse mbosse1@tampabay.rr.com 553 OMS

David Boyd Susan Pelzer daboide@mchsi.com 554 RS

Dean Boys dboys@dean-boys.com 551 AEW

Dan Brimmer Daniel Brimmer drb3@charter.net 554 RS

Rick Broyer Susan Broyer Broyerfam@aol.com 554 RS

Bob Bulen Sandy Bulen bob.sandybulen@hotmail.com 553 RS

David Butler X9Y9@sbcglobal.net 554 RS

Brian Cotterill Judy Ott BrianCotterill@ernbarqmail.com Michael
Cotterill

Jim Cotterill Judy Cotterill jcotterill@blwholesale.com Michael
Cotterill

Kevin Cotterill KCotteri@harris.com Michael
Cotterill

Maureen Cotterill maureenc@gse.upenn.edu Michael
Cotterill

Roy Crain roy.crain@sbcglobal.net 554 RS

Dale Cullop dalecullop@yahoo.com 553 RS

Chuck Dannheiser Diana Dannheiser ccd1943@hotmail.com 553 RS

Robert Davio Norbert Fournier None - (802) 334-7088 553 OMS

David DeGregorio Barbara DeGregorio d.degregorio@comcast.net 554 RS

David Dotson Ann Dotson ddnnd@yahoo.com 553 RS

Ken Eldridge Marie Eldridge eldridge@maui.net U.S. Navy

Oracio Encinias Geneva Encinias nevae@plateautel.net 554 RS
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Mason Ezzell tmezzell@YourLSI.com 554 RS

Wayne B. Farrell Patricia Farrell wlplfarr@crocker.com 553 OMS

Darryl Fields emcoastinv@aol.com 554 RS

Bob Friedman Kathy Friedman coverccnr@tx.rr.com 553 RS

Lynn Gates legates828@gmail.com 553 RS

Dan Hackney see Michael McGowan U.S. Army

Arley Hamilton Diane Hamilton arley@arleysplace.com 553 EMS

Robert Helfrich Gloria Helfrich none 554 RS

Bill Herridge Diane Herridge bill.herridge.b4wn@statefarm.com 553 EMS

Bill Holbrook Vickie Holbrook billvickholbrook@hotmail.com 553 EMS

Lawrence Hollinger Aline Hollinger mimzy@BasicISP.net 553 RS

Clyde Jelinek cjelinek.sr@hotmail.com 553 RS

Cliff Jensen Russ Jensen mungatuc2000@yahoo.com 554 RS

Fred Johnson Fred@cues.org Army 75th

Rangers

Kirk Kohn Vickey Kohn kkohn@finlan.com 554 RS

Robert Langenhan Adrienne Langenhan r.langenhan@comcast.net 553 OMS

Paul Lanphere Kim Lanphere planphere@dcolighting.com 553 RS

Dale Lautenbach visions@itol.com 553 RS

Bouwe Leenstra
Rob Leenstra, Jim Fohr, 
Stan Sturing, 
Steve Ackerly

leenstra@frontiernet.net 553 OMS

Bob Levy Blevy42@aol.com 553 RS

Bill Love w.p.love@sbcglobal.net 554 RS

Kate Manser (daughter of Jim Cotterill) jcotterill@blwholesale.com Michael 
Cotterill

Leslie McCormick Mike Greiner
Aaron Greiner lesannmcc@yahoo.com William

McCormick

Michael McGowan mikemary_32817@yahoo.com 553 FMS

Greg Moore res1fpl4@verizon.net 553 RS

Ron Morris rmorris@comdata.com 553 RS
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Johnny R. Pabón Janine Pabón grenoville454@msn.com 553 RS

Tom Pera tlpera@mac.com 554 RS

Elmer Pool Jackie Pool poolelmer@yahoo.com 553 RS

Jon D. Pries Jongobbler@aol.com 553 RS

Bob Pruiksma Phyllis Pruiksma rspusaf@bellsouth.net 553 OMS

Les Robbins Edna Robbins, 
Tom Robbins lesrobb@swbell.net 554 RS

John Rohland Bill Mattern, 
Robert Hackenberg GEFFELUS1@aol.com 553 RS

Evan Roxburgh Eroxburgh@aol.com 554 RS

Hubbard Rushing ahrush@netzero.com 553 RS

Gary Russell Brenda Russell, 
Rashelle Russell rsharleybro@aol.com 553 FMS

Jose “Joe”  Santana Ada Santana Jjsantana3@aol.com 553 RS

David Sasiela Diane Sasiela ddsasiela@charter.net 553 RS

Doug Schmidt schmidts2355@comcast.net 553 RS

Bill Schultz batcat27@clearwire.net 554 RS

Jack Sikora Lynn Sikora JSAHIB@comcast.net 553 RS

John Silva Johnj10928@comcast.net 553 RS

Joe Slattery
Barbara Slattery,
Joey Slattery, 
Gabriel Slattery

jslatte1@nycap.rr.com 553 RS

Dave Smith treeside657@sbcglobal.net 554 RS

David Smith Sharon Smith old_phart@verizon.net 553 RS

Randy Spencer rspen@earthlink.net 554 RS

Greg Stevens gregjsteve@yahoo.com 553 RS

Robert Stockford Barbara Stockford (210) 657-2006 553 RS

Herbert “Charlie T”
Townsend Herbert.Townsend@dhs.gov 554 RS

Walter Troy wtroy4@verizon.net 554 RS

Richard A. Upton Richard.Upton@cox.net 554 RS

John Urban john7593@aol.com 553 RS
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Frank Ventimiglia venting@bellsouth.net 553 RS

Eddie Vickers Erin Vickers SNAPPER35@aol.com 554 RS

Richard Weiner Jackie Wiener mtnhog@hotmail.com 554 RS

William (Pete)
Werner Claudia Miller batcat67003@yahoo.com 554 RS

Larry Westin Susan Westin westin@tdstelme.net 554 RS

Rick Whelan rickw@rockmaplerlty.com 554 RS

Ray (Willy) Wilcox Paula Wilcox ray.willcox@cox.net 554 RS

Mike Yates Jan Yates michaelyates@suddenlink.net 553 RS


